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COMPLETE LOUNGE SEATING 

COLLECTION

Robust design, made for high traf�c 

reception and waiting areas. The 

collection includes guest, multi-seat, 

hip and bariatric patient seating.  

A complimentary array of standalone 

and connecting tables available in 

multiple finishes.

SOFT TOUCH POLYURETHANE 

ARM RESTS

 Available in Black or Gray.

UNMATCHED COMFORT FOR YOUR 

GUESTS 

The Sophie line features comfortable  

molded foam cushions providing 

comfort and longevity while the 

designed-in seat clean-out space 

enables easy maintenance.

VERSATILE ALL STEEL FRAME 

Available in 6 powder coat �nishes.  

A wallsaver design with adjustable glides 

for a practical, durable yet remarkably 

stylish addition to any space.  

GUEST CHAIR RATED FOR 350 LBS. 

8111-GT-A80B-BK   b. 8111-GT-A80B-BK

9to5 Furniture Group

CHOOSE FROM OVER 1,000 TEXTILES

offered by C.F. Stinson, Designtex, 

Maharam, Momentum and 9to5 

Signature®. In the rare case we don’t have 

what you’re looking for, we’ll upholster 

your chair in any fabric provided to us!

LIFETIME WARRANTY

on all structural and mechanical 

components. Fabric and foam 

are warranted against wear through 

and deterioration for �ve years.

3211 Jack Northrop Ave.

Hawthorne, CA 90250

PHONE

888.925.SEAT

FAX

866.925.SEAT

EMAIL

sales@9to5seating.com

9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating

©2019 9to5 Seating  • Sophie Brochure v9.0



THE ULTIMATE LOUNGE COLLECTION

MULTI-SEATING 
FOR THE LOBBY

Sophie's single, double 

and triple seats and 

benches make it simple 

to customize your waiting 

space.  Choose occasional 

tables or connecting tables 

to join models together.

SEAT AND BACK 

Features comfortable 

molded foam seat and back 

that provides easy ingress 

and egress.

CLEAN-OUT

Clean-out space for easy 

maintenance.

SOFT TOUCH ARMS

The softly molded arm 

rests are available in 

two colors and allow 

comfortable seating 

and easy egress.

PATIENT SEATING

Hip chairs and 30" wide 

bariatric models are available 

to provide comfort and 

safety along with all the 

same great options

ARM OPTIONS

A80B
BLACK SOFT TOUCH
POLYURETHANE PAD

A80G
GRAY SOFT TOUCH

POLYURETHANE PAD

BLACK SLATE GRAY DESIGNER
WHITE

PLATINUM WALLABY

LAMINATES

ADJUSTABLE GLIDES

BLACK  (BF)

WHITE (WF)

METALLIC
BROWN  (MBF)

DOVER GRAY (DGF)

GUNMETAL
(GMF)

SILVER (SF)

NON-MARRING
ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
STANDARD

FRAME COLORS

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

STATEMENT OF LINE

25.0

27.5

34.0

1.8 YD

24.0 SQ FT

56 LB

46.0

27.5

34.0

3.1 YD

48 SQ FT

87 LB

66.5

27.5

34.0

4.6 YD

72 SQ FT

118 LB

47.5

27.5

34.0

3.1 YD

48 SQ FT

95 LB

70

27.5

34.0

4.6 YD

72 SQ FT

136 LB

SINGLE 8111-GT DOUBLE 8112-GT TRIPLE 8113-GT DOUBLE 8122-GT

Lounge Seating

TRIPLE 8123-GT

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

COM

COL

WEIGHT

25.0

29.5

41.5

1.8 YD

24 SQ FT

60 LB

35.0

37.5

34.0

3.0 YD

40 SQ FT

66 LB

44.5

23.5

18

2.0 YD

24 SQ FT

44 LB

65.5

23.5

18.0

3.0 YD

38 SQ FT

62 LB

65.5

23.5

18.0

2.0 YD

24 SQ FT

62 LB

HIP CHAIR 8118 BARRIATRIC 8119 8102 - GT 8103 - GT

Patient Seating Bench Seating

8104 - GT
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